Friday, 01.11.2015, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 12°C.

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

30 Blokh Artem

17 Vezhdel lvan

4 Hoherchak Ruslan
2 Mynailenko Maksym
6 Bodnar Vasyl

7 Ratsyn Dmytro
11 Mashtalir Serhii
10 Halats Vladyslav
15 Shpak Oleksii

14 Antoshyn Dmytro
16 Fedak Stefan

Substitutes
13 Buda Peiter-Pal
8 Khmil Mykhailo

Referee:

Zora Katerina
Assistant 1:

Hashkov Evhen
Assistant 2:
Fedunets Volodymyr
4th Official:
Mytrovskyi Mykhailo
Referee Observer:
Valenko Andrii

U-19 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 14th round, Match #105

0:2

Spectators: 150

«lllichivets» Mariupol

1
61
53
36
62
35
74
75
44
64
43

Lysiuk Andrii
Yeryk Vasyl

Hloba Artur
Petryk Dmytro
Chernov Yurii
Denysov Oleh
Sirosh Vadym
Kuzmenko Vladyslav
Baidaluk Ihor
Bilokin Yevhenii
Abramov Valentyn

Substitutes

12
46
63
93
50
31

Kushnarov Danylo
Salovskyi Viacheslav
Shuba Anatolii
Chenhar Oleksandr
Bezlepkin Volodymyr
Mohukalo Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 14th round, Match #105
Friday, 01.11.2015, 14:00, Avanhard, Uzhhorod. 12°C. Spectators: 150

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod 0:2 «lllichivets» Mariupol
7 N gi I/I%rgtlj k\'cla?s )gmytro
42! 1 Lysiuk Andrii
7 Ratsyn Dmytro o] 43'
2 Mynailenko Maksym i 45+3'
16 1 75 Kuzmenko Vladyslav

93 Chenhar Oleksandr
. 64 Bilokin Yevhenii
46 N 46 Salovskyi Viacheslav

2 Mynailenko Maksym 62'
65' 1 43 Abramov Valentyn
50 Bezlepkin Volodymyr
85' () 50 Bezlepkin Volodymyr
87' 74 Sirosh Vadym
90+1' *) 50 Bezlepkin Volodymyr
\ 44 Baidaluk Ihor
90+2 N 63 shuba Anatoli
90+2' 46 Salovskyi Viacheslav
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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